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26/5/2025 Mon 2isfofang 4:18 |5:42 [12:07 |3:29 |6:33
27/5/2025| Tue | HY " idaingay 4:18 |5:42 112:07 |3:30 | 6:34
28/5/2025 Wed | 1) | 10416708 man ﬁ@ﬁmﬂfﬁ?ﬁﬁ Sl dlcy 14:18 |5:42 [12:08 [3:30 | 6:34
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

g o 1 a
Eans inpwapsipmsinets 14406

5 MAY/28580 = o o8 G e et el A ) 52
6 IUN/B S CHSTHORISY o g gl et BN Y | esygmee RIS
. : Fajr |Syurug Zuhur | Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH

29/5/2025| Thu B mio|{ore ag, Fhegind isminpa§maHMIVUMME|4:17 |5:42 | 12:08 |3:31|6:34
30/5/2025| Fri | & 417 |5:41 | 12:08 |3:31 |6:35
31/5/2025 | Sat { i A |4:17 5:41 | 12:08 |3:31 6:35
1/6/2025/ Sun SHTS 4:17 |5:41 | 12:08 |3:32 |6:35
2/6/2025 | Mon il 417 |5:41 | 12:08 | 3:32 |6:35
3/6/2025 Tue : 417 |5:42 | 12:08 | 3:33 |6:36
4/6/2025 | Wed a9 giahijy ] 417 |5:42 | 12:09 | 3:33 |6:36
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 4:17 |5:42 | 12:09 |3:33 |6:36
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue Bye pgy 417 |5:42 1 12:09 |3:34 6:37
7/6/2025 Sat # Eidil-adha nuj Yl pg |4:17 |5:42 | 12:09 |3:34 16:37
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 52,000 age |4:17 |5:42 | 12:09 | 3:35 |6:37
9/6/2025 Mon fa Hari Tasyrik2 5,40 age 4117 |5:42 | 12:10 |3:35 |6:38
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:17 |5:42 | 12:10 |3:35 |6:38
11/6/2025 Wed | 0 [')§ﬁmfﬁmnavmmi faniana 417 |5:42 | 12:10 |3:36 |6:38
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnnatsmIuR AR RNUAYAYT 417 |5:42 | 12:10 |3:36 | 6:38
13/6/2025/ Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:17 |5:42 | 12:10 |3:36 |6:39
14/6/2025 Sat ghismiviganny Baniang 417 |5:43 | 12111 |3:36 | 6:39
15/6/2025 Sun gufom agmagsiimansnduni 1447 543 12111 |3:37 |6:39
16/6/2025 Mon 417 |5:43 | 12111 |3:37 |6:39
17/6/2025 Tue 4:18 |5:43 | 12111 |3:37 | 6:40
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fishEsiiepsepspsmaRsnonRenEvtessng | 4:18 [543 | 12:11 3:38 6140
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:18 |5:43 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:40
20/6/2025| Fri | & 4:18 |5:44 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:40
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 4:18 |5:44 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:41
22/6/2025 Sun 9 “ 419 |5:44 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:41
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 4:19 |5:44 | 12:12 |3:39 |6:41
24/6/2025 Tue 4:19 |5:45 | 12:13 |3:39 |6:41
25/6/2025 Wed | 1§ : 4:19 |5:45 | 12:13 |3:39 | 6:41
26/6/2025 Thu & o ShmRMBianaNT 4:20 |5:45 | 12:13 |3:39 |6:42
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